Form code: TA 1411a Revision: 2015-05 www.dnvgl.com Page 1 of 4
© DNV GL 2014. DNV GL and the Horizon Graphic are trademarks of DNV GL AS.
TYPE APPROVAL CERTIFICATE
Certificate No:
TAE00002YV
This is to certify:
That the Multifunction Relay
with type designation(s)
Easergy P3
Issued to
Vamp Oy
Vaasa, Finland
is found to comply with
DNV GL rules for classification – Ships, offshore units, and high speed and light craft
Application :
Products approved by this certificate are accepted for installation on all vessels classed by
DNV GL.
This Certificate is valid until 2023-07-10.
Issued at Høvik  on 2018-07-11
for DNV GL
Andreas Kristoffersen
DNV GL local station: Turku
Approval Engineer: Nicolay Horn
Head of Section
This Certificate is subject to terms and conditions overleaf. Any significant change in design or construction may render this Certificate invalid.
The validity date relates to the Type Approval Certificate and not to the approval of equipment/systems installed.
Job Id: 262.1-028324-1
Certificate No: TAE00002YV
Form code: TA 1411a Revision: 2015-05 www.dnvgl.com Page 2 of 4
Product description
Easergy P3: A Complete range of protection relays for medium voltage application including feeder,
motor, transformer and generator protection. It embeds communication protocols on serial or Ethernet
links.
Range overview :
Model Function
Easergy P3F 30 Feeder Protection
Easergy P3L 30 Line Differential and distance
30 ProtectionEasergy P3M
32
Motor
Differential
30 ProtectionEasergy P3G
32
Generator
Differential
Easergy P3T 32 Transformer Differential
Protection functions available in Easergy P3:
ANSI
number
Protection function P3F
30
P3L
30
P3M
30
P3M
32
P3G
30
P3G
32
P3T
32
21 Distance - 1 - - - - -
21G Three-phase underimpedance
protection
- - - - 2 2 -
21FL Fault locator 1 1 - - - - -
24 Overfluxing - - - - 1 1 1
25 Synchro-check 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
27 Undervoltage 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
27P Posetive sequence undervoltage - - - - 2 2 -
27TN/
64G
Stator earth fault detection - - - - 1 1 -
32 Directional Underpower 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
37 Phase undercurrent - - 1 1 - - -
38/49T Temperature monitoring 12th 12th 12th 12th 12th 12th 12th